
7:30am

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

Partner Track  
Arrivals

Partner Track  
Welcome & Devotion

Campus Tour and  
Stronger Together

Dinner

SIM Distinctives

Return to Hotel

Q & A

Dinner

Partner Role in  
Sending & Caring  

Well for Missionaries

Preparing & Discipling 
Missionaries

Chapel with SIM Staff

Lunch

Breakout

Next Steps

Practice of Rest

Worship

Welcome and By Prayer

Touchpoint

Break

Break

Break

Missions Track Arrivals 
All Day

Dinner

Breakfast

Core Values

Discerning the Call

Touchpoint

Chapel with SIM Staff

Lunch

Breakout (Location)

Breakout (Ministry)

Touchpoint

Personal Reflection 
Free Time

Life Overseas

Break

Break

Break

Dinner

Breakfast

Devotion

Understanding the Heart of Finance

The Role of Prayer in Support Raising
Break

Breakout

Lunch

Deal Breakers

Q & A

Now What

Touchpoint

Break

Break

Break

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Connect Event
Partner Track (Wednesday-Friday and encouraged to participate through Saturday) • Missions Track (Thursday afternoon-Saturday)


