

Connect Event

Partner Track (Wednesday-Friday and encouraged to participate through Saturday) • Missions Track (Thursday afternoon-Saturday)

	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:30am	Partner Track Arrivals Partner Track Welcome & Devotion	Missions Track Arrivals All Day	Breakfast	
8:00am				Breakfast
		Partner Role in Sending & Caring Well for Missionaries	Core Values	Devotion
9:00am			Break	Understanding the Heart of Finance
			Discerning the Call	The Role of Prayer in Support Raising
10:00am		Preparing & Discipling Missionaries		Break
			Touchpoint	Breakout
11:00am		Chanol with SIM Staff	Chanol with SIM Staff	
		Chapel with SIM Staff	Chapel with SIM Staff	
12:00pm		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00pm				
		Breakout	Breakout (Location)	Deal Breakers
2:00pm		Break Break	Break	Break
		Next Steps	Breakout (Ministry)	
3:00pm				Q & A
		Practice of Rest	Touchpoint	Break
4:00pm	Campus Tour and Stronger Together			Now What
			Personal Reflection Free Time	
5:00pm				Touchpoint
	Dinner SIM Distinctives	Dinner Dinner		
6:00pm			Dinner	Dinner
		Worship		
7:00pm		Welcome and By Prayer	Life Overseas	
	Q & A			
8:00pm	Return to Hotel			
		Touchpoint		